®BIOCINCH  AI2
All-inside Meniscal Repair
Surgical Technique Guide
Introduction
Meniscus tears are a common orthopedic condition with an increasing prevalence. Knee
meniscal injuries have an incidence of 61 cases per 100,000 persons and a prevalence of

the Bend Tool may compromise implant
deployment.
Order Information
Cat Code Description
BAK-7004 BIOCINCH®AI2 Meniscal repair set, Fiber USP Size 2-0, Straight
BAK-7005 BIOCINCH® AI2 Meniscal repair set, Fiber USP Size 2-0, Curved, 12°
BAK-7142 BIOCINCH®AI2,Meniscal repair set, Fiber USP Size 2-0, Reverse Curved 5°
10471 BIOCINCH®AI2, Meniscal repair set Fiber USP Size 2-0, Flexible
Instrumentation
BAK-7199  Meniscal rasp
BAK-7204  Meniscal curette
10154  Knot Pusher for Meniscus Repair
10255  Meniscus sleeve knot pusher/cutter.
10256  Slotted Sleeve for BIOCINCH®-AI2 Meniscal Repair Set (All Inside)
Lavender Medical Ltd.